kool gl

e Two-stage vacuum pump

ECO-5

Item Number 4667685

Our lightweight two stage vacuum pump for refrigeration

applications.

e Compact aluminium housing with stable handle
e With 1/4" and 3/8" SAE connections for flexible use

Technical Data

Material

Color

Gas Connection
Flow Rate

End Vacuum
Voltage
Frequency
Protection Class
Oil Tank Volume
Energy Consumption
Cable Length
Scope of Supply
Packaging

Number of Stages

Accessories

Aluminium

grey | green

1/4" SAE | 3/8" SAE
5cfm

15 micron

15 VAC

60Hz

|

950z

0.5 kW

78"

Vacuum pump oil
Cardboard box

2

REFCO Manufacturing (US) Inc.
66 B Industry Avenue
Springfield MA 01104

Phone 413 739 4761
Fax 413 733 9267

sales@refcoswiss.com Certificate
ISO 9001 / ISO 14001



frbonielyed by

4688291

4688541

4688477

4688820

4687411

4687412

9881313

Spare Parts

4678929

4678954

4678988

4667757

4667774

4667782

4667790

4495340

4495358

4495366

4676110

4676128

REFVAC-RC

REFVAC-RC

VCL-60-
3/8"SAEX]1/4"SAE

VCL-60-
1/4“SAEX1/4“SAE

HCL6-60-Y-N-
3/8x1/4

HCL6-60-Y-N-
1/4x1/4

HCL6-60-Y

ECO-5-60-FG
ECO-5-51
ECO-5-49
ECO-3/5-3

ECO-3/5-36.37\9-
39.40

ECO-3/5/9-9.10

ECO-3/5-10.11\9-
n.12

DV-44
DV-45
DV-46
NFT5-4-K-GREEN

NFT5-6-K-GREEN

REFCO Manufacturing (US) Inc.

66 B Industry Avenue
Springfield MA 01104

Phone 413 739 4761
Fax 413 733 9267

Wireless digital vacuum gauge connection 1/4"SAE male,
Units: Micron, mbar, Pa, Torr, mTorr, psi and inHg

Wireless digital vacuum gauge connection 1/4"SAE male,
Units: Micron, mbar, Pa, Torr, mTorr, psi and inHg

Vacuum hose 3/8" SAE x 1/4" SAE, 60"/150cm

Vacuum hose 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE, 60"/150cm

Special suction and charging hose, yellow, 60"/150cm Inner
diameter: 9.5mm (3/8"), connections: 3/8" SAE + 1/4" SAE,
without core depressor, with neoprene gaskets

Special suction and charging hose, yellow, 60"/150cm Inner
diameter: 9.5mm (3/8"), connections: 2 x 1/4" SAE, without
core depressor, with neoprene gaskets

Large diameter hose 3/8", yellow, 60"/150 cm 2x 3/8" SAE
female

On/Off switch
Fan cover for ECO-5

Fan blades ECO-5

Oil drain plug (seal and screw)

Handle

Qil fill cap (yellow) with seal

Vacuum pump oil, 250ml viscosity 46 mm?2/s at 40 °C
Vacuum pump oil, 500ml viscosity 46 mm?2/s at 40 °C
Vacuum pump oil, 1l viscosity 46 mm?2/s at 40 °C

Seal flare cap 1/4" SAE

Seal flare cap 3/8"SAE
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