## Acknowledged globally





#### ECO-5

#### **Item Number** 4667685

Our lightweight two stage vacuum pump for refrigeration applications.

- Two-stage vacuum pump
- Compact aluminium housing with stable handle
- With 1/4" and 3/8" SAE connections for flexible use

#### **Technical Data**

Material	Aluminium
Color	grey   green
Gas Connection	1/4" SAE   3/8" SAE
Flow Rate	5 cfm
End Vacuum	15 micron
Voltage	115 VAC
Frequency	60Hz
Protection Class	I
Oil Tank Volume	9.5 oz
Energy Consumption	0.5 kW
Cable Length	78 "
Scope of Supply	Vacuum pump oil
Packaging	Cardboard box
Number of Stages	2

#### Accessories

# Acknowledged globally



4688291	REFVAC-RC	Wireless digital vacuum gauge connection 1/4"SAE male, Units: Micron, mbar, Pa, Torr, mTorr, psi and inHg
4688541	REFVAC-RC	Wireless digital vacuum gauge connection 1/4"SAE male, Units: Micron, mbar, Pa, Torr, mTorr, psi and inHg
4688477	VCL-60- 3/8"SAEx1/4"SAE	Vacuum hose 3/8" SAE x 1/4" SAE, 60"/150cm
4688820	VCL-60- 1/4"SAEx1/4"SAE	Vacuum hose 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE, 60"/150cm
4687411	HCL6-60-Y-N- 3/8x1/4	Special suction and charging hose, yellow, 60"/150cm Inner diameter: 9.5mm (3/8"), connections: 3/8" SAE + 1/4" SAE, without core depressor, with neoprene gaskets
4687412	HCL6-60-Y-N- 1/4x1/4	Special suction and charging hose, yellow, 60"/150cm Inner diameter: 9.5mm (3/8"), connections: 2 x 1/4" SAE, without core depressor, with neoprene gaskets
9881313	HCL6-60-Y	Large diameter hose 3/8", yellow, 60"/150 cm 2x 3/8" SAE female

### **Spare Parts**

4678929	ECO-5-60-FG	On/Off switch
4678954	ECO-5-51	Fan cover for ECO-5
4678988	ECO-5-49	Fan blades ECO-5
4667757	ECO-3/5-3	
4667774	ECO-3/5-36.37\9- 39.40	Oil drain plug (seal and screw)
4667782	ECO-3/5/9-9.10	Handle
4667790	ECO-3/5-10.11\9- 11.12	Oil fill cap (yellow) with seal
4495340	DV-44	Vacuum pump oil, 250ml viscosity 46 mm²/s at 40 °C
4495358	DV-45	Vacuum pump oil, 500ml viscosity 46 mm²/s at 40 °C
4495366	DV-46	Vacuum pump oil, 1l viscosity 46 mm²/s at 40 °C
4676110	NFT5-4-K-GREEN	Seal flare cap 1/4" SAE
4676128	NFT5-6-K-GREEN	Seal flare cap 3/8"SAE